

MMSY- So39 to Bhongiridih - 1.115 km
(54) (54) Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag.No- 68 SBD/1020-2021

Shergathi DIVISION

Shergathi SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency:- Rubi Kumari

Measurement Book

1361

2nd hand written copy

Name of work:- Construction of road from 5039 to Bhanga diu under MMBST Scheme.

Name of Agency - Rubi Kumari

W/O - Pradeep Kumar.

Date of W/O - 16/9/2020 ✓

Date of Completion - 15/9/2021 ✓

Agreement NO 25351 2020-2021

Date of measurement - 10.9.22 ✓

1. Laying cement concrete pipe NPS (buried conduits) in first first class bedding of granular

Material - $5 \times 4 \times 2.5 \text{ m} = 50 \text{ m}^3$

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Material Statement
previous bill
P. no. - 17
Jul
20-7-2023
22

Continuation

ABSTRACT COST 3rd & final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road From Lohri to Bhargidih.					
Name of Agency:- Rubi Kumari New-Bazar Shergahat' Gaya.					
Date of start:- 16-09-2020					
Date of completion:- 15-09-2021					
Agreement no:- 8581/2020-21					

(1)	Setting out of R.F. & working B.M. de de Qty - vide T.M. (p) 12
	0.805 km @ 4766.04/km
	RS = 3837 = 00
(2)	Construction of R.F. pillars / Curb road Qty vide T.M. (p) 12
	0.805 km @ 3159.37/km
	RS = 2548 = 00
(3)	Clearing & grubbing road land de de Qty vide T.M. (p) 12
	0.56 Hec @ 51161.75/Hec
	RS = 28651 = 00
Total RS = 35031 = 00	
Continuation	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.P.RS=39,33,909=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18)	600mm X 450mm				
	rectangular do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 15				
	6 no @ 4660.91/no RS=27965=00				
(19)	900mm side cut				
	900.				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 15				
	2.00 no @ 8351.65/no				
	RS=16703=00				
(20)	E/work in Excavation for Structure				
	do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 15				
	29.12m ³ @ 294.72/m ³				
	RS=8583=00				
(21)	providing concrete for plumb/RC do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 15				
	2.65m ³ @ 4325.32/m ³				
	RS=11462=00				
(22)	providing concrete for plumb/RC in open foundation				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 16				
	18.820m ³ @ 4567.72/m ³				
	RS=85965=00				
(23)	plumb/RC in sub structure complete as per drawing				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 16				
	13.04m ³ @ 4994.90/m ³				
	RS=65128=00				

Continuation
Total RS=41,49,715=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.P.R.S. 41,49,715.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(124) providing laying R.C.C. pipe H.P.C. 1000 mm dia Qty 7.80 m @ 3693.37/m Rs = 27700.00					
(25) filling in foundation trenches of providing to do Qty 7.64 m @ 478.11/m ³ Rs = 3653.00					
Total Rs = 41,81,068.00					

add 12% B.S. 100	501728.00
add 1% Labour cost	41811.00
add S.F. @ Rs =	60,000.00
Total Rs =	47,84,607.00
Less 0.10% by Govt. (1)	4785.00
Rs =	47,79,822.00
Less previous total payment	23,19,793.00
Rs =	24,60,029.00

28-7-2023
28-7-23

28-7-2023
28-7-23

Continuation